Features
⚫ Supports NVIDIA® Jetson AGX Orin™ 32GB/64GB
⚫ 2/4 x IEEE 802.3af GbE PSE ports
⚫ 1 x GbE/1 x 10GbE LAN port
⚫ 1 x M.2 B-Key/1 x M.2 E-Key/1 x M.2 M-Key slot
⚫ Wide Input Voltage Range 9 to 36 VDC
⚫ Operating Temperature -25°C ~ +70°C
Specifications

AIE-KX22-1-A1 AGX ORIN 64GB, 1 x HDMI, 1 x GbE, 1 x 10GbE, 4 x PoE, 3 x USB, B/E/M Key , 9 to 36 VDC input, -25°C ~ +70°C
System & Mounting Dimensions
Ordering Information
Jetson System   AIE-KX11/AIE-KX12/AIE-KX21/AIE-KX22
I/O Mechanical Layout
CAN 1 CAN 2
RS 232
GPIO/UART
RS 422/RS 485
I2C/SPI/USB
1G LAN
USB
10G LAN HDMI
PoE DC-IN
9V-36V
Item/Part Number Description
92-CEKX11-J000 AIE-KX12 sy stem w/ AGX Orin 32GB
92-CEKX12-J001 AIE-KX12 sy stem w/ AGX Orin 32GB
92-CEKX21-J000 AIE-KX21 sy stem w/ AGX Orin 64GB
92-CEKX22-J001 AIE-KX22 sy stem w/ AGX Orin 64GB
53-0F0000-0008 85~264V 221W 24V 9.2A power adaptor
Packing List Accessories (Optional)
Part Number Description
32-010000-0005 US power cord